Pendleton CC Pro-Am
June 30, 2008
Final Results
3 Best Balls Gross or 3 Best Balls Net

TEAM

1% Chris Isaacson Tri-City CC, Brandon Black, Pasco Golfland
Kevin Tucker, Pasco Golfland, CA Everson, Pasco Golfland

2" Tony Beck, Sun Willows GC, Mike Hodgins, Sun Willows
Art Key, Sun Willows, Mike Smithee, Sun Willows

Net
1% Ed Paine, The Golfers Edge, Del Herring, The Golfers Edge
Gary Holfeldt, The Golfers Edge, EImo Wise, The Golfers Edge

2" John Mercer, Yakima CC, Joe Buchanan, Yakima CC
Paul Campbell, Yakima CC, John Kabrich, Yakima CC

31 Todd Sprong, Pasco Golfland, Bob Brinkley, Pasco Golfland
Mike Kay, Pasco Golfland, Mike Webb, Pasco Golfland

4" Gary Momberg, Canyon Lakes, Jim Cox, Canyon Lakes
Steve Mitchell, Canyon Lakes, Justin Fulton, Canyon Lakes

INDIVIDUAL
Division 1(0-8 Hdcp)
Gross
1. Kevin Tucker Pasco Golfland 66
2. Brandon Black Pasco Golfland 68
3. Bill Herron Walla Walla CC 70
4. Jordan Reeder Canyon Lakes 71
Mike Hodgins Sun Willows 71
Mike Smithee Sun Willows 71
Zach Richardson Horn Rapids 71
Division 1(0-8 Hdcp)
Net
1. Vince Jiminez Walla Walla CC 65*
Del Herring The Golfers Edge 66>
3. Dick Hopper Pendleton CC 68
Steve Kimball Walla Walla CC 68
5. Foster Odom Pendleton CC 69

197
(-19)

208
(-8)

192
(-24)

193
(-23)

196
(-20)

197
(-19)

$280.00

$180.00

$280.00

$180.00

$100.00

$ 60.00

$185.00
$145.00
$100.00
$ 47.50
$ 47.50
$ 47.50
$ 47.50

$165.00
$165.00
$ 90.00
$ 90.00
$ 60.00



6. Dick Forsyth
Lorin Kelly
Oscar Contrares
Ronnie Smith
Tommy Houck

Canyon Lakes GC
Sun Willows GC
Horn Rapids
Walla Walla CC
Canyon Lakes

* all net scores of 6 under or better tie for 1%,

Division 2 (9 + Hdcp)
Gross
Steve Mitchell
Justin Fulton
Mike Webb
Mel Blue
Drew Roosma
Jack Bowen
Preston Ottman

Uk~ wd P

Division 2 (9 + Hdcp)

Net

1. Paul Campbell
Bob Rhodes
EImo Wise

4, Bob Butler
Dave Johnson
6. Terry Smestead

Canyon Lakes

Canyon Lakes

Pasco Golfland

Veterans Memorial

Horn Rapids

Pendleton CC

The Links at Moses Pointe

Yakima CC
Tri-City CC

The Golfers Edge
LaGrande CC
Veteran’s Memorial
Walla Walla CC

* all net scores of 6 under or better tie for 1%,

Professionals

Gross
1. Jeff Bender
2. Ed Paine

3. Matt Mandell
Tyler Brooks

5. Brady Sharp
Maxton Reinland

Net
1. John Mercer
2. Mark Lawrence

3. Clint Ables

Black Rock Creek
The Golfers Edge
Canyon Lakes GC
Pendleton CC
Walla Walla CC
Veteran’s Memorial

Yakima CC
Sun Willows
Tri-City CC

70
70
70
70
70

73
78
80
81
82
83
83

62*
65*
65*
67
67
69

67
68
70
70
71
71

64
68
70

$ 10.00
$ 10.00
$ 10.00
$ 10.00
$ 10.00

$185.00
$145.00
$100.00
$ 80.00
$ 60.00
$ 25.00
$ 25.00

$143.00
$143.00
$143.00
$ 70.00
$ 70.00
$ 50.00

$290.00
$230.00
$155.00
$155.00
$ 45.00
$ 45.00

$125.00
$ 75.00
$ 50.00



Les Schwab KP’s

($50.00 Certificate each)
Professional: John Mercer Yakima CC 4’3"
Division 1 (0-9 Hdcp) Mike Hodgins Sun Willows 1°5”
Division 2 (10-15 Hdcp ) John Akstin Canyon Lakes 11°0”
Division 3 (16-+ Hdcp) Dick Williams Pheasant Creek GC 6’4"
Raven @ Verrado Long Putt #18  Justin Fulton Canyon Lakes 19°7”
SIDE GAMES

Professional Skins  Gross $36.00 ea

John Thorsnes, Walla Walla CC #1, #4, Kelly DeShaw, Yakima Elks #7, Maxton
Reinland, Veteran’s Memorial #10, Mark Lawrence, Sun Willows #12, Tony Beck, Sun
Willows #14.

Dueces  $13.00 ea.

Jeff Bender, Black Rock Creek #17, Ed Paine, Golfers Edge#6, Matt Mandell, Canyon
Lakes #17, Mark Lawrence, Sun Willows #12, John Thorsnes Walla Walla CC #4, Tony
Beck, Sun Willows #14, Todd Sprong, Pasco Golfland #6, Dan Clifford, Horn Rapids #6.

1% Division Skins (0-8 Hdcp) Gross $36.00
Tommy Houck, Canyon Lakes #2, Zac McDougall, Moses Pointe #3, Jim Cox, Canyon
Lakes #6, Jordan Reeder, Canyon Lakes #11, Gordon Corder, Lakeview CC #14

1% Division Skins (0-8 Hdcp) Net $36.00
Tommy Houck, Canyon Lakes #2, Zac McDougall, Moses Pointe, #3, Jim Cox, Canyon
Lakes #6, #10, Gordon Corder, Lakeview CC #14

1% Division Dueces $15.00 ea.

Mike Hodgins, Sun Willows #8, Jordan Reeder, Canyon Lakes #2, Mike Smithee, Sun
Willows #4, #8, Del Herring, The Golfers Edge, #4, #17, Jim Cox, Canyon Lakes #6, Chris
Jacky, Walla Walla CC #17, Mark Grigg, Moses Pointe #4, Brad Tracy, Lakeview CC $4,
#17, Robin Emmingham, Tri-City CC #8.

2" Division Skins (9 + Hdcp) Gross $22.00 ea.

Pat Iribarren, Canyon Lakes #3, Jim Smith, Yakima Elks #6, #16 EImo Wise, The
Golfers Edge #8, Preston Ottman, Moses Pointe, #9, Paul Campbell, Yakima CC #14,
Miguel Castillio, Pheasant Creek #17, Justin Fulton, Canyon Lakes #18

2" Division Skins (9 + Hdcp) Net $22.00 ea.

Bob Rhodes, Tri-City CC #2, Pat Iribarren, #3, EImo Wise, The Golfers Edge #8, John
Akstin #13, Paul Campbell, Yakima CC #14, Jim Smith, Yakima Elks #16, Miguel
Castillio, Pheasant Creek #17, Justin Fulton, Canyon Lakes #18.

2" Division Deuces (9 + Hdcp) $62.00 ea.
Elmo Wise, The Golfers Edge #8, Jim Smith, Yakima Elks #6, Miguel Castillo, Pheasant
Creek #17.



